Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1” 25 33 1.45 47 4.16 0.92 0.29 T3350-3318-025-101
1 1/4” 32 41 1.45 60 3.25 0.92 0.39 T3350-3318-032-101
1 1/2” 38 47 1.45 69 3.12 0.82 0.46 T3350-3318-038-101
- 40 49 1.45 72 3.00 0.81 0.49 T3350-3318-040-101
1 3/4” 45 55 1.45 80 2.95 0.80 0.55 T3350-3318-045-101
2” 50 61 1.45 87 2.90 0.78 0.71 T3350-3318-050-101
- 55 65 1.45 95 2.75 0.76 0.77 T3350-3318-055-101
2 3/8” 60 70 1.45 102 2.55 0.73 0.84 T3350-3318-060-101
2 1/2” 65 75 1.45 112 2.40 0.66 0.91 T3350-3318-065-101
- 70 80 1.45 117 2.25 0.66 0.97 T3350-3318-070-101
3” 75 87 1.45 126 2.00 0.58 1.06 T3350-3318-075-101
3 1/8” 80 91 1.45 132 2.00 0.58 1.11 T3350-3318-080-101
3 1/2” 90 101 1.45 149 1.65 0.51 1.25 T3350-3318-090-101
4” 100 112 1.45 165 1.50 0.44 1.48 T3350-3318-100-101
Key Features
•	 Lightweight
•	 Resistant to abrasion and flexion
•	 Relatively smooth inner surface

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(mtH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
- 110 121 1.45 179 1.35 0.44 1.61 T3350-3318-110-101
- 115 121 1.45 179 1.35 0.44 1.61 T3350-3318-115-101
- 120 131 1.45 194 1.30 0.3 1.75 T3350-3318-120-101
5” 125 138 1.45 203 1.30 0.30 1.91 T3350-3318-125-101
- 130 141 1.45 209 1.30 0.30 1.96 T3350-3318-130-101
5 1/2” 140 151 1.45 224 1.05 0.24 2.11 T3350-3318-140-101
6” 150 163 1.45 242 1.05 0.24 2.29 T3350-3318-150-101
- 160 171 1.45 255 0.90 0.24 2.51 T3350-3318-160-101
- 170 181 1.45 270 0.90 0.18 2.67 T3350-3318-170-101
- 175 186 1.45 278 0.90 0.18 2.74 T3350-3318-175-101
7” 180 191 1.45 285 0.75 0.18 2.82 T3350-3318-180-101
8” 200 215 1.45 321 0.75 0.18 3.30 T3350-3318-200-101
- 225 237 1.45 353 0.60 0.12 3.65 T3350-3318-225-101
10” 250 263 1.45 390 0.60 0.12 3.84 T3350-3318-250-101
- 275 288 1.45 426 0.45 0.12 4.22 T3350-3318-275-101
12” 300 313 1.45 465 0.45 0.12 4.94 T3350-3318-300-101
315 328 1.45 488 0.45 0.12 5.19 T3350-3318-315-101
325 338 1.45 503 0.45 0.12 5.35 T3350-3318-325-101
350 363 1.45 540 0.45 0.12 6.96 T3350-3318-350-101
400 413 1.45 615 0.30 0.06 7.95 T3350-3318-400-101
450 463 1.45 690 0.30 0.06 8.94 T3350-3318-450-101
500 513 1.45 765 0.30 0.06 9.93 T3350-3318-500-101
T3350-3318 Flexible Ducting
Food & Pharma Quality Polyurethane Ducting (Smoothbore & Antistatic) 1.45mm Wall